Inovance MDBUN Series Braking Unit User Manual
Page 1 of 24
Preface
Thank you for purchasing Inovance MDBUN series braking unit.
Inovance MDBUN series braking unit applies to the applications where an AC drive or
servo drive (hereinafter referred to as "drive") needs to perform deceleration, positioning
or braking operation. When the drive performs braking, kinetic energy is converted to
electric energy which is fed back to the drive due to the mechanical inertia of the load.

Braking Current
(A)
Peak
Braking
Current
(A)
Max.
Continuous
Braking Power
(kW)
Min. Braking
Resistance (Ω)
MDBUN-45-S
220 VAC
45 54 21 8
MDBUN-60-S 60 72 27 6
MDBUN-90-S 90 108 41 4
MDBUN-45-T
380 VAC
45 54 38 15
MDBUN-60-T 60 72 51 11
MDBUN-90-T 90 108 76 8
MDBUN-45-5
T
480 VAC
45 54 43 17

(ED = 50%)
Three-phase 220 V, braking start voltage = 350 V
18.5 kW MDBUN-45-S ≥ 8 Ω ≥ 2 kW ≥10 kW
22 kW MDBUN-45-S ≥ 8 Ω ≥ 2.5 kW ≥12 kW
30 kW MDBUN-60-S ≥ 6 Ω ≥ 3 kW ≥ 15 kW
37 kW MDBUN-90-S ≥ 4 Ω ≥ 4 kW ≥ 19 kW
45 kW MDBUN-90-S ≥ 4 Ω ≥ 5 kW ≥ 23 kW
55 kW MDBUN-90-S ≥ 4 Ω ≥ 6 kW ≥ 28 kW
75 kW MDBUN-90-S x 2 ≥ 4 Ω x 2 ≥ 4 kW x 2 ≥ 19 kW x 2
90 kW MDBUN-90-S x 2 ≥ 4 Ω x 2 ≥ 5 kW x 2 ≥ 23 kW x 2
110 kW MDBUN-90-S x 3 ≥ 4 Ω x 3 ≥ 4 kW x 3 ≥ 19 kW x 3
132 kW MDBUN-90-S x 3 ≥ 4 Ω x 3 ≥ 5 kW x 3 ≥ 23 kW x 3
160 kW MDBUN-90-S x 3 ≥ 4 Ω x 3 ≥ 6 kW x 3 ≥ 28 kW x 3
Three-phase 380 V, braking start voltage = 670 V
37 kW MDBUN-45-T ≥ 15 Ω ≥ 4 kW ≥ 19 kW
45 kW MDBUN-45-T ≥ 15 Ω ≥ 5 kW ≥ 23 kW
55 kW MDBUN-60-T ≥ 11 Ω ≥ 6 kW ≥ 28 kW
75 kW MDBUN-90-T ≥ 8 Ω ≥ 8 kW ≥ 38 kW
90 kW MDBUN-90-T ≥ 8 Ω ≥ 9 kW ≥ 46 kW
110 kW MDBUN-60-T x 2 ≥ 11 Ω x 2 ≥ 6 kW x 2 ≥ 28 kW x 2
132 kW MDBUN-60-T x 2 ≥ 11 Ω x 2 ≥ 7 kW x 2 ≥ 34 kW x 2
160 kW MDBUN-90-T x 2 ≥ 8 Ω x 2 ≥ 9 kW x 2 ≥ 40 kW x 2
200 kW MDBUN-90-T x 2 ≥ 8 Ω x 2 ≥ 11 kW x 2 ≥ 50 kW x 2
220 kW MDBUN-90-T x 3 ≥ 8 Ω x 3 ≥ 8 kW x 3 ≥ 40 kW x 3
250 kW MDBUN-90-T x 3 ≥ 8 Ω x 3 ≥ 9 kW x 3 ≥ 43 kW x 3
280 kW MDBUN-90-T x 3 ≥ 8 Ω x 3 ≥ 10 kW x 3 ≥ 48 kW x 3
Three-phase 480 V, braking start voltage = 760 V
37 kW MDBUN-45-5T ≥ 17 Ω ≥ 4 kW ≥ 19 kW
45 kW MDBUN-45-5T ≥ 17 Ω ≥ 5 kW ≥ 23 kW
55 kW MDBUN-60-5T ≥ 13 Ω ≥ 6 kW ≥ 28 kW
75 kW MDBUN-60-5T ≥ 13 Ω ≥ 8 kW ≥ 38 kW
90 kW MDBUN-90-5T ≥ 9 Ω ≥ 9 kW ≥ 46 kW
110 kW MDBUN-90-5T ≥ 9 Ω ≥ 12 kW ≥ 56 kW
132 kW MDBUN-60-5T x 2 ≥ 13 Ω x 2 ≥ 7 kW x 2 ≥ 34 kW x 2
160 kW MDBUN-90-5T x 2 ≥ 9 Ω x 2 ≥ 9 kW x 2 ≥ 40 kW x 2
200 kW MDBUN-90-5T x 2 ≥ 9 Ω x 2 ≥ 11 kW x 2 ≥ 50 kW x 2